26-0Oct-2

ROLLNO
ENROL NO

REMARK/
WITH HELD

2012:847
R200320U021001%

1 RANI DURGAVATI VISHWAVIDYALAYA, JABALPUR Page 1 of 19

TABULATION REGISTER (CBCS) 2020-21
B.SC. (H) (BIO-TECHNOLOGY) Il SEMESTER

NAME ME CONT. EVALUATION  END SEM EXAM

CENTRE  F/H NAME ATTEMPT  py
MOTHER'S NAME  CATEGORY U COURSE  COURSE  MAX — OBT MAX  OBT TOTAL LETTER GRADE CREDIT
PREVIOUS REF M CODE  CREDIT MARKS MARKS MARKS MARKS  MARKS GRADE POINT  POINT

APPEARING

ABHISHEK KUSHWAHA

VUAY KUSHWAHA | E UBC201 3 040 35 060 46 81 A+ 9 27
KAMLA KUSHWAHA OBC UBC202 3 040 32 060 42 74 A 8 24
UTD REG UBC203 3 040 32 060 39 71 A 8 24
UBE202 3 040 24 060 40 64 B+ 7 21

UBC204 4 040 30 060 45 75 A 8 32

uBCc20s 4 040 30 060 45 75 A g8 32

[SKILL DEVP].{MOD ] SKILL 2 A+ 9 18

TOTAL VALID CREDITS 22

e oA 7

TOTAL CREDITS 26 TOTAL CREDIT POINTS 206

SGPA:  7.92 PASS

RESULT :



26-Oct-21

ROLL NO
ENROL NO
REMARK/

20123848
R20032U0210008

NAME

CENTRE  F/H NAME

WITH HELD

uTtb

MOTHER'S NAME
PREVIOUS REF

RANI DURGAVATI VISHWAVIDYALAYA, JABALPUR

TABULATION REGISTER (CBCS) 2020-21
Il SEMESTER

B.SC. (H) (BIO-TECHNOLOGY)

ME
ATTEMPT

M DE
APPEARING co

ABHISHEK MOHAN SURYVANSH!

CHHOTE LAL
RAJKUMARI

I H UBC201
SC UBC202

REG UBC203

UBE202
UBC204
UBC205
[SKILL DEVP}.[MOD ] SKILL
TOTAL VALID CREDITS
voct wruaLueons) SV
TOTAL CREDITS

RESULT :

CONT. EVALUATION

CATEGORY Y COURSE COURSE

040
040

040
040
040
040

MAX  OBT
CREDIT MARKS MARKS

35
34

26
23
29
26

MAX
MARKS MARKS

060
060

060
060
060
060

PASS

END SEM EXAM

OBT

27
27

27
36

39

Page 2 of 19

GRADE (REDIT

TOTAL LETTER
MARKS GRADE POINT
62 B+ 7
61 B+ 7
53 B 6
59 B 6
73 A 3
65 B+ 7
B+ 7
B+ 7
TOTAL CREDIT POINTS

POINT

21
21
18
i8
32
28
14

28
180



26-0Oct-21

RESULT :

RAN! DURGAVATI VISHWAVIDYALAYA, JABALPUR Page 3 of 19
TABULATION REGISTER (CBCS) 2020-21
B.SC. (H) (BIO-TECHNOLOGY) Il SEMESTER
ROLLNO NAME ME CONT. EVALUATION  END SEM EXAM
ENROLNO  CENTRE F/H NAME ATTEMPT O s COURSE  MAX 0BT
' CATEGORY MAX OBT TOTAL LETTER GRADE CREDIT
REMARK/ MOTHER'S NAME "
CODE  CREDIT MARKS MARKS
WITH HELD PREVIOUS REF APPEARING MARKS MARKS  MARKS GRADE POINT  POINT
2012849 DARSHNA DUBEY “
R2003200210015  SHAILESH DUBEY | E UBC201 3 040 35 060 29 64 B+ 7 21
SANGEETA DUBEY UR UBC202 3 040 34 060 25 59 B 6 18
UTD REG UBC203 3 040 30 060 23 53 B 6 18
UBE202 3 040 31 060 36 67 B+ 7 21
UBC204 4 040 31 060 47 78 A 8 32
UBC205 4 040 30 060 a5 75 A g8 32
[SKILL DEVP].[MOD ] SKILL 2 A 8 16
TOTAL VALID CREDITS 22
COMPREHENSIVE VIVA
VOCE {VIRTUAL CREDITS) W 4 B+ ! 28
TOTAL CREDITS 26 TOTAL CREDIT POINTS 186
7.15 PASS



26-0ct-21 RANI DURGAVATI VISHWAVIDYALAYA, JABALPUR Page 4 of 19
TABULATION REGISTER (CBCS) 2020-21
B.SC. (H) (BIO-TECHNOLOGY) 1l SEMESTER
ROLLNO NAME ME CONT. EVALUATION  END SEM EXAM
ENROL NO CENTRE F/H NAME ATTEMPT o, COURSE COURSE MAX OBT
1 CATEGORY Y MAX  OBT TOTAL LETTER GRADE CREDIT
REMARK/ MOTHER'S NAME M
CODE CREDIT MARKS MARKS POINT NT
WITH HELD PREVIOUS REF APPEARING MARKS  MARKS MARKS ~ GRADE PO POl
20123850 DEEPIKA DWIVEDI
R2003200210001 RAMCHARIT DWIVEDI I H UBC201 3 040 33 060 51 84 A+ g 27
SHANKUNTALA DWIVEDI UR UBC202 3 040 36 060 52 88 A+ g 27
UTD REG UBC203 3 040 30 060 a4 74 A 8 24
UBE202 3 040 34 060 a5 79 A 8 24
UBC204 4 040 36 060 54 %0 O 10 40
UBC205 4 040 31 060 47 78 A 8 32
[SKILL DEVPL.[MOD ] SKILL 2 A 8 16
TOTAL VALID CREDITS 22
COMPREHENSIVE VIVA
VOCE (VIRTUAL CREDITS) cw 4 B+ 7 28
TOTAL CREDITS 26 TOTAL CREDIT POINTS 218

RESULT : SGPA :

8.38

PASS



26-Oct-21 RANI DURGAVATI VISHWAVIDYALAYA, JABALPUR

TABULATION REGISTER (CBCS) 2020-21
Il SEMESTER

B.SC. (H) (BIO-TECHNOLOGY)

ROLL NO NAME "
ENROLNO  CENTRE F/H NAME ATTEMPT g
REMARK/ MOTHER'S NAME ~ CATEGORY Mwﬂmmm COURSE
WITH HELD PREVIOUSREF  APPEARING
20123851 GARIMA SHRIVASTAVA
R20032U0210006  RAGHWANDRA KUMARSHRIVASTA 1 E  UBC201 3
PRATIMA SHRIVASTAVA UR UBC202 3
UTD REG UBC203 3
UBE202 3
UBC204 4
UBC205 4
[SKILL DEVPL.[MOD ] SKILL 2
TOTAL VALID CREDITS 22
Vot wRtuALGReonsy WV 4
TOTAL CREDITS 26

RESULT :

SGPA :

040
040

040
040
040
040

8.04

CONT. EVALUATION

MAX  OBT
CREDIT MARKS MARKS

37
34

28
37
33
35

MAX
MARKS MARKS

060
060
060
060
060
060

PASS

END SEM EXAM

OBT

39
38

35
36
50
53

TOTAL

MARKS

76
72

63
73
83
88

Page 5 0f 19

LETTER GRADE CREDIT
GRADE POINY  POINT

A 8 24
A 8 24
B+ 7 21
A 8 24
A+ 9 36
A+ 9 36
A 8 16
B+ 7 28

TOTAL CREDIT POINTS 209



26-Oct-21 RANI DURGAVATI VISHWAVIDYALAYA, JABALPUR Page 6 of 19

TABULATION REGISTER (CBCS) 2020-21
B.SC. (H) (BIO-TECHNOLOGY) 1l SEMESTER

ROLLNO NAME ME CONT. EVALUATION  END SEM EXAM
ENROLNO  CENTRE F/H NAME ATTEMPT
REMARK/ MOTHER'S NAME  CATEGORY - 1 CUUBE (LT MARKS MARKS | amts MakS  soumcs Gabt PONT POWT
WITH HELD PREVIOUS REF APPEARING :
20123852 OJASVA PANDEY
R20032U0210017  MANOJ PANDEY i E UBC201 3 040 34 060 51 85 A+ 9 27
VANDANA PANDEY UR uBC202 3 040 32 060 38 70 A 8 24
UTD REG UBC203 3 040 28 060 40 68 B+ 7 21
UBE202 3 040 31 060 35 66 B+ 7 21
UBC204 4 040 33 060 50 83 A+ 9 36
UBC205 4 040 31 060 47 78 A 8 32
[SKILL DEVP].[MOD ] SKILL 2 A 8 16
TOTAL VALID CREDITS 22
voce (vrtuaLcreorrsy WV 4 B+ 7 28
TOTAL CREDITS 26 TOTAL CREDIT POINTS 205

RESULT : SGPA : 7.88 PASS



26-Oct-21 RANI DURGAVATI VISHWAVIDYALAYA, JABALPUR

TABULATION REGISTER (CBCS) 2020-21
B.SC. (H) (BIO-TECHNOLOGY) H SEMESTER

ROLLNO NAME ME CONT. EVALUATION  END SEM EXAM
ENROLNO  CENTRE F/H NAME ATTEMPT o COURSE COURSE  MAX BT
MOTHER'S NAME  CATEGORY MAX  OBT
REMARK/ M CODE  CREDIT MARKS MARKS MARKS MARKS
WITH HELD PREVIOUS REF APPEARING
20123853 PRAGATI DUBEY
R2003200210012  RAJKUMAR DUBEY | E UBC201 3 040 31 060 40
MANJU DUBEY UR UBC202 3 040 36 060 43
REG
uTD UBC203 3 040 30 060 31
UBE202 3 040 36 060 40
UBC204 4 040 31 060 47
UBC205 4 040 34 060 51
[SKILL DEVP}[MOD | SKILL 2
TOTAL VALID CREDITS 22
COMPRERENSIVE VIVA
VOCE (VIRTUAL CREDITS) w 4
TOTAL CREDITS 26

RESULT : SGPA : 7.88 PASS

TOTAL
MARKS

71
79

61
76
78
85

TOTAL CREDIT POINTS

Page 7 of 19

LETTER GRADE CREDIt
POINT  POINT

GRADE

B+

24
24

21
24
32
36
16

0 W o o N 00

7 28
205



26-Oct-21 RANI DURGAVAT! VISHWAVIDYALAYA, JABALPUR Page 8 of 19

TABULATION REGISTER (CBCS) 2020-21
B.SC. (H) (BIO-TECHNOLOGY)  1i SEMESTER

ROLLNO NAME ME CONT. EVALUATION  END SEM EXAM
ENROLNO  CENTRE F/H NAME ATTEMPT o)
REMARK/ MOTHER'S NAME  CATEGORY N COURSE COURSE _,\MM_M _m_wwxm MAX  OBT TOTAL LETTER GRADE CREDIT
ITH HECD PREVIOUS REF APPEARING CODE  CREDIT MARKS MARKS  MARKS GRADE POINT  POINT
20123854 PRAGYA MISHRA
R2003200210004  GANESH MISHRA |  H uBCa01 3 040 33 060 45 78 A 8 24
SHEELA MISHRA UR UBC202 3 040 36 060 28 64 B+ 7 21
UTD REG UBC203 3 040 28 060 35 63 B+ 7 2
UBE202 3 040 37 060 40 77 A 8 24
UBC204 4 040 31 060 47 78 A 8 32
UBC205 4 040 36 060 54 50 O 10 40
[SKILL DEVP].[MOD ] SKILL 2 A 8 15
TOTAL VALID CREDITS 22
Vot iTuALcReors) WV 4 Ab 0 0
TOTAL CREDITS 26 TOTAL CREDIT POINTS 178

RESULT : SGPA : 0.00

PROMOTED BUT FAILIN : cvv



26-0ct-21
ROLL NO NAME "
ENROLNO  CENTRE F/H NAME ATTEMPT — p,
REMARK/ MOTHER'S NAME ~ CATEGORY Y A%u%mm COURSE
WITH HELD PREVIOUSREF  APPEARING
20123855 PRAGYA SONI
R20032U0210020 SANJAY SONI | E  UBC201
SANGEETA SONI 08C  UBC202
REG
UTD UBC203

TABULATION REGISTER (CBCS) 2020-21

B.SC. (H) (BIO-TECHNOLOGY)

[SKILL DEVP].{MOD ]

TOTAL VALID CREDITS

COMPREHENSIVE VIVA
VOCE (VIRTUAL CREDITS)

TOTAL CREDITS
RESULT :

UBE202
UBC204
UBC205
SKILL

cw

SGPA :

CONT. EVALUATION

3 040
3 040
3 040
3 040
4 040
4 040
2

26

8.42

MAX OBT
CREDIT MARKS MARKS

35
36

32
37
34
34

END SEM EXAM

PASS

MAX 0BT
MARKS MARKS
060 47
060 34
060 40
060 40
060 51
060 51

RANI DURGAVATI VISHWAVIDYALAYA, JABALPUR

Il SEMESTER

TOTAL
MARKS

82
70

72
77
85
85

Page 9 of 19

LETTER GRADE CREDIT
GRADE POINT POINT
A+ g 27

A 8 24

A 8 24

A 8 24
A+ 9 36
A+ 9 36

A 8 16

A 8 32

TOTAL CREDIT POINTS 219



SGPA :

2.27

TOTAL
MARKS

72
76

59
69
73
65

Page 10 of 19

LETTER GRADE CREDIT

GRADE POINT  POINT
A 8 24
A 8 24

B 6 18
B+ 7 21
A 8 32
B+ 7 28
B+ 7 14
B+ 7 28

TOTAL CREDIT POINTS 189

26-Oct-21 RANI DURGAVATI VISHWAVIDYALAYA, JABALPUR
TABULATION REGISTER (CBCS) 2020-21
B.SC. (H) (BIO-TECHNOLOGY) It SEMESTER
ROLL NO NAME ME CONT. EVALUATION  END SEM EXAM
ENROLNO  CENTRE F/H NAME ATTEMPT
REMARK/ MOTHER'S NAME  CATEGORY “ COURSE COURSE MAX  OBT MAX  OBT
CODE CREDIT MARKS MARKS  pjaRKS MARKS
WITH HELD PREVIOUS REF APPEARING
20123856 PRAVI KUSHWAHA
R20032U0210005  RAMNIWAS KUSHWAHA | E UBC201 3 040 32 060 40
SUNITA KUSHWAHA 0BC UBC202 3 040 32 060 44
REG
UTD UBC203 3 040 28 060 31
UBE202 3 040 24 060 45
usc204 4 040 29 060 a4
UBC205 4 040 26 060 39
[SKILL DEVP].(MOD | SKILL 2
TOTAL VALID CREDITS 22
COMPREHENSIVE VIVA
VOCE (VIRTUAL CREDITS) cw 4
TOTAL CREDITS 26
RESULT :



26-Oct-21 RANI DURGAVATI VISHWAVIDYALAYA, JABALPUR Page 11 of 19

TABULATION REGISTER (CBCS) 2020-21
B.SC. (H) (BIO-TECHNOLOGY) Il SEMESTER

ROLLNO NAME ME CONT. EVALUATION  END SEM EXAM
ENROLNO  CENTRE F/H NAME ATTEMPT
REMARK/ MOTHER'S NAME ~ CATEGORY U COURSE  COURSE zﬂ_m_w mw,wxm MAX OBT  TOTAL LETTER GRADE CREDIT
WITH HELD PREVIOUS REF APPEARING CODE CREDIT MARKS MARKS MARKS GRADE POINT POINT
20123857 PRIYANKA GIDWANI
R2003200210014  KAMAL GIDWANI I E UBC201 3 040 37 060 44 81 A+ 9 27
NISHA GIDWANI UR UBC202 3 040 32 060 27 59 B 6 18
UTD REG UBC203 3 040 30 060 37 67 B+ 7 21
UBE202 3 040 33 060 42 75 A 8 24
UBC204 4 040 31 060 47 78 A 8 32
UBC205 4 040 33 060 50 83 A+ 9 36
[SKILL DEVP].[MOD ] SKILL 2 A 8 16
TOTAL VALID CREDITS . 22
Vott (roaLcreomsy W 4 B 7 2
TOTAL CREDITS 26 TOTAL CREDIT POINTS 202

RESULT : SGPA : 7.77 PASS



26-0Oct-2

ROLL NO
ENROL NO

REMARK/
WITH HELD
20123853
R2003210210010

1

NAME

CENTRE F/H NAME

uTb

MOTHER'S NAME ~ CATEGORY
PREVIOUS REF APPEARING

RAGINI SINGH
RAJ KUMAR SINGH
MADHU SINGH

RANI DURGAVATI VISHWAVIDYALAYA, JABALPUR

TABULATION REGISTER (CBCS) 2020-21
B.SC. (H) (BIO-TECHNOLOGY) Il SEMESTER

ME CONT. EVALUATION  END SEM EXAM
ATTEMPT |,

U COURSE COURSE MAX 0BT MAX  OBT TOTAL

LETTER

Page 12 of 19

GRADE

M CODE CREDIT MARKS MARKS pARKS MARKS  MARKS GRADE  POINT

I E UBC201 3 040 33 060 a1
UR UBC202 3 040 32 060 42
REG uUBC203 3 040 32 060 40
UBE202 3 040 32 060 45
UBC204 4 040 29 060 44
UBC205 4 040 32 060 a8
[SKILL DEVP].[MOD ] SKILL 2
TOTAL VALID CREDITS 22
Voct (vitunceorrsy W 4
TOTAL CREDITS 26
RESULT : SGPA:  8.08 PASS

74
74

72
77
73
80

> P P P P

B+

A

~ O 0o 0o 0 0o o

8

TOTAL CREDIT POINTS

CREDIT
POINT

24
24

24
24
32
36
14

32
210



26-Oct-21 RANI DURGAVATI VISHWAVIDYALAYA, JABALPUR page 13 of 19

TABULATION REGISTER (CBCS) 2020-21
B.SC. (H) (BIO-TECHNOLOGY) Il SEMESTER

ROLL NO NAME ME CONT. EVALUATION  END SEM EXAM
ENROLNO  CENTRE F/H NAME ATTEMPT o o8
REMARK/ MOTHERS NAME  CATEGORY - U CEUTRE (0 WARKS MARKS s s 1o oot bt
WITH HELD PREVIOUS REF APPEARING MARKS
20123859 SAKSHI VISHWAKARMA
R20032U0210016  RAJU VISHWAKARMA I E UBC201 3 040 34 060 39 73 A 8
SARITA VISHWAKARMA OBC UBC202 3 040 34 060 37 71 A 8
T REG UBC203 3 040 28 060 35 63 B+ 7
UBE202 3 040 32 060 40 72 A 8
UBC204 4 040 31 060 47 78 A 8
UBC205 4 040 33 060 50 83 A+ 9
[SKILL DEVP].[MOD | SKILL 2 A 8
TOTAL VALID CREDITS 22
COMPREHENSIVE VIVA
VOCE {VIRTUAL CREDITS) cw 4 B+ 7
TOTAL CREDITS 26 TOTAL CREDIT POINTS
RESULT : SGPA:  7.88 PASS

CREDIT
POINT

24
24
21
24
32
36
16

28
205



26-Oct-21 RANI DURGAVATI VISHWAVIDYALAYA, JABALPUR Page 14 of 19

TABULATION REGISTER (CBCS) 2020-21
B.SC. (H) (BIO-TECHNOLOGY) |l SEMESTER

ROLL NO NAME ME CONT. EVALUATION ~ END SEM EXAM
ENROLNO  CENTRE F/H NAME ATTEMPT
REMARK/ MOTHER'S NAME ~ CATEGORY  * mnm,w_wmm mwmw_mqm z_mw_wm _mwwé MAX OBT  TOTAL LETTER GRADE CREDIT
WiTH HELD PREVIOUS REF APPEARING MARKS MARKS  MARKS GRADE POINT POINT
20123860 SANTOSH SAKET
R20032U0210008  BRIHASPATI SAKET | H UBC201 3 040 32 060 33 65 B+ 7 21
BITTAN BAI sC UBC202 3 040 36 060 38 74 A 8 24
UTD REG UBC203 3 040 30 060 36 66 B+ 7 21
UBE202 3 040 32 060 46 78 A 8 24
UBC204 4 040 32 060 48 80 A+ 9 36
UBC205 4 040 32 060 48 80 A+ 9 36
[SKILL DEVP].[MOD | SKILL 2 A+ 9 18
TOTAL VALID CREDITS 22
voct toaLcreonsy SV 4 AL ° 0
TOTAL CREDITS 26 TOTAL CREDIT POINTS 180

RESULT : SGPA : 0.00 PROMOTED BUT FAILIN : cvv



26-0Oct-21

ROLL NO NAME
ENROLNO  CENTRE F/H NAME

RANI DURGAVATI VISHWAVIDYALAYA, JABALPUR page 15 of 19
TABULATION REGISTER (CBCS) 2020-21

B.SC. (H) (BIO-TECHNOLOGY)

ME CONT. EVALUATION

ATTEMPT o,

RESULT :

CATEGORY Y COURSE COURSE MAX OBT

mm_(_)_u_ﬁ\ 7\_0._|Im_ﬂ_m Z>_<_m
WITH HELD PREVIOUS REF APPEARING
20123861 SHIVAM TRIPATHI
R2003200210003  RAKESH TRIPATHI I H UBC201 3 040 34
ANJU TRIPATHI UR UBC202 3 040 32
REG
UTD UBC203 3 040 29
UBE202 3 040 36
UBC204 4 040 28
UBC205 4 040 32
[SKILL DEVP].[MOD | SKILL b
TOTAL VALID CREDITS 22
COMPREHENSIVE VIVA
VOCE (VIRTUAL CREDITS) w 4
TOTAL CREDITS 26
SGPA:  0.00

PROMOTED BUT FAILIN : cvv

I SEMESTER

END SEM EXAM

MAX  OBT TOTAL LETTER GRADE CREDIT

M CODE CREDIT MARKS MARKS  MARKS MARKS  mMARKS GRADE POINT  POINT

060 40 74 A 8 24
060 35 67 B+ 7 2
060 34 63 B+ 7 21
060 37 73 A 8 24
060 42 70 A 8 32
060 48 80 A+ 9 36
A 8 16
Ab 0 0

TOTAIL CREDIT POINTS 174



26-Oct-21 RANI DURGAVATI VISHWAVIDYALAYA, JABALPUR Page 16 of 19

TABULATION REGISTER (CBCS) 2020-21
B.SC. (H) (BIO-TECHNOLOGY) Il SEMESTER

ROLL NO NAME

ME CONT. EVALUATION  END SEM EXAM
ENROLNO  CENTRE F/H NAME ATTEMPT
REMARK/ MOTHER'S NAME ~ CATEGORY U COURSE  COURSE zﬂ_mwm _m_wwxm MAX OBT  TOTAL LETTER GRADE CREDIT
WITH HELD PREVIOUS REF APPEARING CODE CREDIT MARKS MARKS MARKS GRADE POINT  POINT
20123862 SNEHA SINGH PARIHAR
R2003200210011  ASHOK SINGH PAIRHAR | E UBC201 3 040 33 060 47 80 A+ 9 27
DURGA SINGH UR UBC202 3 040 32 060 37 69 B+ 7 21
UTD REG UBC203 3 040 30 060 31 61 B+ 7 21
UBE202 3 040 36 060 40 7% A 8 24
usc04 4 040 30 060 45 75 A 8 32
UBC205 4 040 35 060 53 88 A+ 9 36
[SKILL DEVP].IMOD ] SKILL 2 A 8 16
TOTAL VALID CREDITS 22
Vot vkt creorsy) SV A °o¥
TOTAL CREDITS 26 TOTAL CREDIT POINTS 209

RESULT : SGPA : 8.04 PASS



26-Oct-2

ROLLNO
ENROL NO

REMARK/
WITH HELD

20123863
R20032u0210002

1

NAME

CENTRE F/H NAME

UtD

MOTHER'S NAME

RANI DURGAVATI VISHWAVIDYALAYA, JABALPUR
TABULATION REGISTER (CBCS) 2020-21

B.SC. (H) (BIO-TECHNOLOGY)
ME CONT. EVALUATION
ATTEMPT
MAX  OBT

CATEGORY U COURSE COURSE
M CODE CREDIT

PREVIOUS REF APPEARING
VAISHALI KANOJIYA
SHIV BABU KANOJIYA | E uBC201
ANITA KANOJIYA UR UBC202

3

3
REG uBC203 3
UBE202 3
4

4

2

UBC204
UBC205
[SKILL DEVP).[MOD ] SKILL
TOTAL VALID CREDITS 22
Vot viTuaL Ry W 4
TOTAL CREDITS 26

RESULT : SGPA :

MARKS MARKS

040
040
040
040
040
040

7.65

31
32

30
30
32
31

PASS

Page 17 of 19

LETTER GRADE CREDIT

MARKS GRADE POINT POINT

Il SEMESTER
END SEM EXAM

MAX OBT  TOTAL
MARKS MARKS

060 39 70
060 25 57
060 37 67
060 40 70
060 48 80
060 47 78

24
18

21
24
36
32
16

B+

A+

p-J
0w o N

B+ 7 28

TOTAL CREDIT POINTS 199



- 26-Oct-21 RANI DURGAVATI VISHWAVIDYALAYA, JABALPUR Page 18 of 19

. TABULATION REGISTER (CBCS) 2020-21
B.SC. (H) (BIO-TECHNOLOGY) Il SEMESTER

ROLL NO NAME

ME CONT. EVALUATION  END SEM EXAM
ENROLNO  CENTRE F/H NAME ATTEMPT  py
REMARK/ MOTHER'S NAME ~ CATEGORY nnﬂcoxm,mm n%mw_mﬂm _s_M_MMm mwwxm MAX ©OBT  TOTAL LETTER GRADE CREDIT
WITH HELD PREVIOUS REF APPEARING MARKS MARKS  MARKS GRADE POINT  POINT
20123864 VEDIKA MISHRA
R20032U0210018  SHASHIKANT | E UBC201 3 040 30 060 35 65 B+ 7 21
MANITA MISHRA UR UBC202 3 040 30 060 19 49 C 5 15
UTD REG UBC203 3 040 26 060 31 57 B 6 18
UBE202 3 080 28 060 38 66 B+ 7 21
UBC204 4 040 27 060 41 68 B+ 7 28
UBC205 4 040 25 060 38 63 B+ 7 28
[SKILL DEVPL.{MOD | SKILL 2 B+ 7 14
TOTAL VALID CREDITS 22
owmmaE o 4 o7
TOTAL CREDITS 26 TOTAL CREDIT POINTS 173

RESULT : SGPA : 6.65 PASS



" 26:0a21 RANI DURGAVATI VISHWAVIDYALAYA, JABALPUR Page 19 of 19

TABULATION REGISTER (CBCS) 2020-21
B.SC. (H) (BIO-TECHNOLOGY) i SEMESTER

ROLL NO NAME

ME CONT. EVALUATION  END SEM EXAM
ENROLNO  CENTRE F/H NAME ATTEMPT g,
g NoTA e CNTSON [ COUSE COUSE W S e o IO e e o
WITH HELD PREVIOUS REF APPEARING MARKS !
20123865 ANANYA SHRIVASTAVA
R2003200210007  MANISH SHRIVASTAVA i E UBC20: 3 040 38 060 46 84 A+ 9 27
DOLLY SHRIVASTAVA UR UBC202 3 040 36 060 31 67 B+ 7 21
UTD REG UBC203 3 040 35 060 44 79 A 8 24
UBE202 3 040 36 060 44 80 A+ 9 27
UBC204 4 040 36 060 54 9 O 10 40
UBC205 4 040 37 060 56 93 O 10 40
[SKILL DEVP).[MOD | SKILL 2 A 8 16
TOTAL VALID CREDITS 22
COMPREHENSIVE VIVA
VOCE (VIRTUAL CREDITS) w 4 A 8 32
TOTAL CREDITS 26 TOTAL CREDIT POINTS 227
RESULT : SGPA: 8.73 PASS
£3 eyel I
».uh ~M =% 6/ QMV\\&D
CHAIRMAN, B GRAMME COORDINATOR AEAD DEAN =4



